Curriculum Chart 2010-2011

ORR 04/10

MALA.LS.10

Master of Arts in Liberal Arts - Liberal Studies Track

REQUIREMENTS: 30 Credits

Credits

LA501: Introduction to Liberal Arts
LA502: Origins and Implications of a Knowledge Society
LA503: Politics, Culture and Economy in New Jersey

LACOL 1: Colloquia
LACOL 2: Colloquia

LAG691: Liberal Arts Advanced Paper/Project

Electives:
Take 6 credits from any 500+ or 600+ level graduate courses
*No more than 6 credits of Independent Studies or Internships

LIBERAL STUDIES:

Take 18 credits at the 500+ or 600+ level in the any

of the following disciplines:
Anthropology
Art
Biology
English
Geography
History
Music
Policy Studies
Political Science
Theatre

1.0
1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0

3.0

6.0

18.0

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF ARTS IN LIBERAL ARTS
LIBERAL STUDIES TRACK = 30.0

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY CURRICULUM CHART



