Master of Arts in Liberal Arts - Liberal Studies Track	
REQUIREMENTS: 30 Credits	Credits
LA501: Introduction to Liberal Arts	1.0
LA502: Origins and Implications of a Knowledge Society	1.0
LA503: Politics, Culture and Economy in New Jersey	1.0
LACOL 1: Colloquia	0.0
LACOL 2: Colloquia	0.0
LA691: Liberal Arts Advanced Paper/Project	3.0
Electives:	
Take 6 credits from any 500+ or 600+ level graduate courses	
*No more than 6 credits of Independent Studies or Internships	6.0
LIBERAL STUDIES:	
Take 18 credits at the 500+ or 600+ level in the any	
of the following disciplines:	
Anthropology	
Art	
Biology	
English	
Geography	
History	
Music	
Policy Studies	
Political Science	
Theatre	18.0

TOTAL CREDITS FOR MASTER OF ARTS IN LIBERAL ARTS LIBERAL STUDIES TRACK = 30.0